Town of Los Gatos TEA Classifications
Salary Schedule for Fiscal Year 2022/23
Effective April 19, 2023

4310
3580
4620
4420
4600
4661
4400
4410
4430
4530
4535
4540
4615
4660
4705
4200
3501
4900
4915
4810
4808
4830
4807
4805
4825
4819
3181
4640
4560

Account Technician
Administrative Assistant

Assistant Engineer

Assistant Planner

Associate Civil Engineer

Associate Engineering Technician
Associate Planner

Building Inspector

Code Compliance Officer
Communication Dispatcher
Communication Dispatcher Lead
Community Services Officer
Construction Project Manager
Engineering Technician
Environmental Programs Specialist
Events and Marketing Specialist
Executive Assistant

IT Systems Administrator

IT Technician

Librarian I*

Librarian I1*

Library Assistant

Library Customer Service Specialist
Library Customer Service Supervisor
Library Specialist

Library Tech Specialist

Office Assistant

Park Services Officer

Parking Control Officer

Hourly
Hourly
Hourly
Hourly
Hourly
Hourly
Hourly
Hourly
Hourly
Hourly
Hourly
Hourly
Hourly
Hourly
Hourly
Hourly
Hourly
Hourly
Hourly
Hourly
Hourly
Hourly
Hourly
Hourly
Hourly
Hourly
Hourly
Hourly
Hourly

04
25
12
27
14
20
24
10
17
19
11
26
13
08
06
08
23
07
16
18
03
01
08
06
15
01
11
01

$36.88
$30.87
$49.12
$42.71
$55.88
$43.02
$49.70
$47.82
$42.76
$45.31
$57.24
$36.36
$53.61
$39.05
$36.88
$32.53
$36.88
$53.24
$39.91
$40.81
$44.47
$30.13
$28.23
$36.88
$32.53
$39.55
$28.23
$36.36
$28.23
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$38.72
$32.41
$51.58
$44.85
$58.67
$45.17
$52.19
$50.21
$44.90
$47.58
$60.10
$38.18
$56.29
$41.00
$38.72
$34.16
$38.72
$55.90
$41.91
$42.85
$46.69
$31.64
$29.64
$38.72
$34.16
$41.53
$29.64
$38.18
$29.64

$40.66
$34.03
$54.16
$47.09
$61.60
$47.43
$54.80
$52.72
$47.15
$49.96
$63.11
$40.09
$59.10
$43.05
$40.66
$35.87
$40.66
$58.70
$44.01
$44.99
$49.02
$33.22
$31.12
$40.66
$35.87
$43.61
$31.12
$40.09
$31.12

$42.69
$35.73
$56.87
$49.44
$64.68
$49.80
$57.54
$55.36
$49.51
$52.46
$66.27
$42.09
$62.06
$45.20
$42.69
$37.66
$42.69
$61.64
$46.21
$47.24
$51.47
$34.88
$32.68
$42.69
$37.66
$45.79
$32.68
$42.09
$32.68

$44.82
$37.52
$59.71
$51.91
$67.91
$52.29
$60.42
$58.13
$51.99
$55.08
$69.58
$44.19
$65.16
$47.46
$44.82
$39.54
$44.82
$64.72
$48.52
$49.60
$54.04
$36.62
$34.31
$44.82
$39.54
$48.08
$34.31
$44.19
$34.31

$47.64
$39.98
$63.28
$55.09
$71.89
$55.48
$64.02
$61.62
$55.17
$58.41
$73.64
$46.98
$69.00
$50.41
$47.64
$42.10
$47.64
$68.54
$51.53
$52.66
$57.32
$39.03
$36.61
$47.64
$42.10
$51.06
$36.61
$46.98
$36.61

ATTACHMENT 1



4440 |Permit Technician Hourly $35.53 $37.31 $39.18 $41.14 $43.20 $45.94
4425 |Planning Technician Hourly 11 $36.36 $38.18 $40.09 $42.09 $44.19 $46.98
4550 |Police Records Specialist Hourly 05 $31.60 $33.18 $34.84 $36.58 $38.41 $40.91
4555 |Police Records Specialist Lead Hourly 31 $39.05 $41.00 $43.05 $45.20 $47.46 $50.41
4630 |Public Works Inspector Hourly 18 $44.47 $46.69 $49.02 $51.47 $54.04 $57.32
4450 |Senior Building Inspector Hourly 27 $55.88 $58.67 $61.60 $64.68 $67.91 $71.89
4525 |Senior Communication Dispatcher |Hourly 29 $50.76 $53.30 $55.97 $58.77 $61.71 $65.38
4831 |Senior Library Page Hourly 02 $19.85 $20.84 $21.88 $22.97 $24.12 $25.91
4565 |Senior Parking Control Officer Hourly 11 $36.36 $38.18 $40.09 $42.09 $44.19 $46.98
4405 |Senior Planner Hourly 28 $57.24 $60.10 $63.11 $66.27 $69.58 $73.64
4552  |Senior Police Records Specialist Hourly 30 $35.53 $37.31 $39.18 $41.14 $43.20 $45.94
4610 |Senior Public Works Inspector Hourly 26 $53.61 $56.29 $59.10 $62.06 $65.16 $69.00
4662 |Sr. Engineering Technician Hourly 24 $47.82 $50.21 $52.72 $55.36 $58.13 $61.62

*Proposed April 18,2023
*New Position Added Effective April 19, 2023



